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Workgroup Members  

Aimee Krauss 
Director of Health 
West Harford-Bloomfield Health District, CT 
aimee.krauss@westhartfordct.gov 
 
Christine Hughes 
Manager, Environmental Health Services 
Flathead City-County Health Department, MT 
cwhughes@flathead.mt.gov 
 

 
Marcia Dreiseidel 
Director of Environmental Health 
Union County Health Department, OH 
marcia.dreiseidel@uchd.net 
 
Rachel Patterson, Workgroup Chair 
Director of Environmental Health & Sustainability 
Plano Environmental Health Department, TX 
rachelp@plano.gov   
 

Debra Freeman 
Registered Sanitarian 
Prince George's County Health Department, MD 
dlfreeman@co.pg.md.us  
 

Rhonda Robb 
Environmental Health Specialist 
Multnomah County Health Department, OR 
rhonda.robb@multco.us 
  

Frank Brown 
Env. Health Licensing Supervisor 
Washington County Department of Health and Human 
Services, OR 
frank_brown@co.washington.or.us 
 

Samuel Flatland 
Environmental Health Coordinator 
Chippewa County Department of Public Health, WI 
sflatland@co.chippewa.wi.us   

Garrett A. Guillozet 
Division Manager 
Franklin County Public Health, OH 
garrettguillozet@franklincountyohio.gov   

Thomas Dunlop 
Retired Health Director 
Pitkin County Environmental Health Department, CO 
Dunlopenv@aol.com  

 
Jesse Bliss 
Program & Partnership Development Director 
National Environmental Health Association 
JBliss@neha.org 

 
Tyler Pigman 
Director of Environmental Health 
Marion Public Health, OH 
tpigman@marionpublichealth.org 

  
Lane Drager 
Consumer Protection Program Coordinator 
Boulder County Public Health, CO 
ldrager@bouldercounty.org   
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NACCHO Staff   
 
Chelsea Gridley-Smith, PhD 
Director, Environmental Health 
(202) 507-4232 
cgridley-smith@naccho.org 

 
Amy Chang, MS 
Senior Program Analyst 
202-507-4221 
achang@naccho.org 

 
Tiara Smith 
Program Analyst 
202-507-4249 
tsmith@naccho.org 
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